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CesoH
MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb ronybis
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

barnan T.C.
longa B.I.
lonank M.b.
LWemenak PJ1.
Boskos O.B. Poctucnas
Miybko B.B.
OnblwaHeubknii M.l EpHect
Mapyc B.M.
OnbluaHelbkuii E.M.
Kysmwwnn C.M.
Muwucis P.K.
BopLuescbkuii A.M.
Bonkos P.O.
Bepec M.P.
FropogzeLbkunin .M.
begHapuvnk O.P.
LWabaH C.M.
KoBanbcbkmin M.
leTbMaHumk 3.1
lowoBcbkui b.O.
Koc A.3.

Jinc O.B.
Jlyuis B.M.
Martgiis M.M.
Onpwwko b.M.
Maescbkuin .0.
Cyuko M.€.
Anis J1.T.

Maiicrep ronybuHoro cnoprty. J/ibot N2 10

2024
XmenboBe-2

B 220 1/ 48.54479 /] 31.65605

Kny6 Crpuia

14.07.2024 05:16:28

CoHAUYHO
12

101
577.951
0

0

0

Kop,

221768
221536
225102
221893
221750
221612
227179
221606
227004
221574
221594
221516
181321
223817
221852
185028
221663
221786
221535
221851
223642
221754
221847
221659
221773
223814
223644
221751

Kny6

Crpwii
Crpui
Crpui
Crpwii
Crpui
Crpui
Crpwii
Crpwii
Crpui
Crpui
Crpwii
Crpui
Crpui
Crpwi
Crpwii
Crpui
Crpun
Crpwii
Ctpui
Crpui
Crpwii
Ctpui
Crpui
Crpwii
Crpwii
Crpui
Crpui
Crpwi

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3aaBneHo MpusoBux bann
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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13:42:18
15:08:18
1141.06
986.32
13:42:18
15:08:18
01:26:00
0
0
0
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
174430
1476.16
1165.41
924.97
834.80
730.22
687.64
271.91
270.83
21460
193.13
70.82
5247
24.00
14.03
9.26
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 10:36:44



